3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBL ISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSTON PART A RELEASED 2TAPR2015 | KH | GB
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE TRIEIEY
INTERFACE ADAPTER|  NUMBER i cworente |10 | TE
A? FECR-19-003138 26FEB2019 | TB CT
2066744 A CINE CRIMP UETGHT ANIUST MECHANTCAL OBSOLETE
- | | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
- -2 2] - - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
il , T T P S . - - - - | 2119580- 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY :239
- - -] - | - 2063440- 1 AR FEED MODULE 238
- | | - | - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
SERVO - | | -] - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
o Ro WAl I/ A FINF CRIMD UPTOUT AR IUGT OBSOLETE ’
LATCH PLATE/Y B N T 1803237-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1182
SERVO - | | | | | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX. REG, RoHS, M3.5 18
o Ko WA /WA A MON-CRTMP HEToUT A0 IUCT OBSOLETE
INLATCH PLATL/ s\ - | | | | | 1-1752354-8 |STANDOFF HOLD-DOWN 180
R A T e OBSOLETE L R O R 993111-1  |PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 1]
667447 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - | | | | | 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
- | | | | | 1752353-3  [GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
- | | | | | 1901680-2  |[GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
- - - 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN. 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
APPLICATOR DATA - | | | w 994969- 1 MAGNET RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
CRIMP ST7E TYPE - | REF |REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
WIRE |1 .00 mm [ 0391 F - - -] - | - 240638 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
INSUL | 1.10 mm [.043] F e | - 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () - - -] - | - 2119799- 1 HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 136
408-10389 - | - |REF|REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- | | - | - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- | | | | | 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
- | - |REF|REF| - | - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, ST 117
TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | | | | 6904380 "RONT STRLP GULDE 96
TERMINAL NAME: EMIX CONN., 1.5mm PITCH TERMINAL -2l 22 2] 2 2168083- 1 SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 1 2168083-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
1.05-1.54 mm [.047-.061 [N] 0.90-1.15 mm [.035-.045 [N] o B B R R R R 1-455888-9 |SPACER, CRIMPER 3¢
TERMINAL 175639014200 Reyv D ) ) - | | | | | 2119956- 1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
appl 1eaTonEd A N N B B 2719791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
SPECIFICATION - - - - | - | - | | 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2 021202 2 2168078- 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TERMINALS APPLIED - | - | | | 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL N - | 3| - | 3| 3|3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 67
1949557 -1 87421-0000 -2 2 2] 2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 61
- | | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
- -] - | | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- -] - | | 1338685- 1 PAWL, FEED 56
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HLIGHT - 4 4 4 4 4 2168400~ SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 172 54
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING S e 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
30 AWG OR 0.05mm2 | 0.55+/-.03 [.022+/-.001] 4.7 L 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
- | | | | | 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
*WARN I NG - - | | 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
(0] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO [T LT 2169871 JAPPLICATOR SHIN PACK -
~ LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS ANTTT T T Ts0ss T TFa RErD LTI STIE =
FECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N 1790921 18007 ADJUSTMENT 35
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, T T T 1 1 1 2-1752356-7 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 3/
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION el 2|22 |2 ¢079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - | | | | | 2161328~ 1 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | | | | 1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 50
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: S LI O I O O 19010861 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266744-4 -2 2 2] 2 22281-8 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266744-4 - -
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266744-5 | ! ! ! ! 3068351 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 6
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266744-6 - | | | | | 240797 -1 DRAG. TERMINAL 25
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BF REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | | 13209¢8-2 |SIRIP GUIDE . c4
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L N N R O 960371-4  |SCR, SHT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA * 6.0 23
Zﬁl - | | | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62,180 - - |
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF 1TEM 242, ! | | | | | 2119806 INSERT, SHEAR : I3
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. - | W W W W 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
Zﬁl -] - | - - - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 - | | | | | 1-356885-4 |STOP  SHEAR 11
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252, N -] 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 1252 N - 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 110
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. S A | - 18032591 BUSHING, FLANGED 1249 | | 1 | | | | 5-1633703-1 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - B — W : GRELEAE. (EED CAM, AIR FEED _2‘18 BN S A N A—— : - I
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE R N W W c119798-1 DETENT PIN 4] S I R I B N - - o
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | : | | | 1-22279-3  |[SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 - | | | | | 2119757-4  |DEPRESSOR . SHEAR 5
‘lXASPARE e AN STORAGE LOCATION BEFER TO TNSTRUCTION SUFET - | - - - 21197581 RAM  AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED,PMW—ADJ._2z15 - | | | | | 2-238011-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. : | | | | | 2119082-5 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 | | | | | | 7-1633962-2 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
z/\x e e el o o e cen e U e el : | | | | | 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243 - | | | | | 455888-3 SPACER  CRIMPER ?
VOV TTEM e AND ATTACH TO THE LoCAT o o T mack <ior N | | | | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL ?€t§ | | | | | | 1633609-2  |CRIMPER, WIRE IQEM
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEFET FOR ADDITIONAL . R . el e ]
e on 17| -7]-6|-5|-2]-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION " 17| -7]-6|-5|-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION "
OTAPRZDTS — S
Z/&L WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) AT — ] Foncmy
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 5.272. — T Ty L R i
13. THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. /X W{/X %JT I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J il Cele a0 Ociakfsff%jfed
| PLC +
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i . APPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific¢c version shown on sheefts 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES . .
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266744 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE {7 SHEET | OFA REVAZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

e
REF

—==—1.5£0.5

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

==

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

C;r___}

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

VAT e HUANG UTAPREDTS —> TE Connectivity
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHKZHANG e — quriSburg' o
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD OTAPR2015 [name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
I 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE o S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eiiti L -
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
T e en (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AoLES S A 1L oorrs (2266744
AR FEED : : . = .
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 ST 0 OFA REVAZ

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599- | A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
PACIFIC VERSION PART - SEE SHEET 1
TERMINATOR I REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
I A R e A B T e OBSOLETE
- - -] 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- -] 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
-] -] 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
2 Dopcuu4 o A FINFCRIMP HETOHT AR JUST P E AT OBSOLETE :
- -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
B 1803237-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 182
2 00667445 A FLHE CRIMPHEFGHT ADIUST SIAAY OBSOLETE ~ Ut P 17501803070 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 18]
LATCH PLATE /4 N 1-1752354-8 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
22266744 A FINE—CRIMP HEFGHTABFHST NONE OBSOLFTE R 99317111 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
700667 44-7 A CRIMP TOOLI KIT - - | | | | 5-22280-0 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
B 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
B 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
- -2 |- 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
APPLICATOR DATA R 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
CRIMP ST17E TYPE - |REF |REF|REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
WIRE |1.00 mm [.039] F - - - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TNSUL T 10 wm [ 0431 = N e 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 152
- -] 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS :
108-10389 L] BEEEEEEE 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
B 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
-4 4] 4] 4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- - -] 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
-] 2-2119656-2 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
TERMINAL DATA: MOLEX TERMINAL MOLEX CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | 1 1 1 21196501 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
TERMINAL NAME: EMIX CONN.. 1 .5mm PITCH TERMINAL A - 1 1 1 1 21190972-2 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
- T - - - |
WIRE STRIP LENGTH  ——1 | [NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE R R R B B 3]
1.05-1.54 mm [.041-.061 INJ 0.90-1.15 mm [.035- 045 IN] - EET T ST NOTE 4 TWEMORT CHIP PROGRAMNED 3%
sontNaL D)t e e D ’ ’ - I | - | - | 16337431 [SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- - [rer] - - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
TERMINALS APPLIED B 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL MOLEX TERMINAL B N N U c168083-1 |5CR, SAT HD CAP, Roffs, M3 X 8.0 99
ro 0000 B 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
B 1-455888-9 |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
B 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
B 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
- : B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
g%;% ® = %EIY?NQi%GHT %EgEEEHEéGQETTING 212 2] 2] 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
b B 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
c4 ANG OR 0.20mme | 0.58+/-.02 [.023+/-.001] 4.6 N - | 3] 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 672
26 AWG OR 0.Tcmme | 0.55+/-.03 [.022+/- . 001] 4.8 -2l 2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 6 1
28 AWG O 0.08mmZ | 0.55+/-.03 [.022+/- . 001] 4.7 R 5180225 |SCR, HEX D CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
30 AWG OR 0 .0ommz ] 0.55+/-.03 [.022+/-.001] 4.7 B 13366651 |PAWL. TEED | 56
- -T2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- -] 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
*WARN T NG T 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
ON INSTALLATION SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO B 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
(1] LARGEST WIRE ST/E SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - 1 1 1 1 1221?221414 :i;tmé\ggg Sﬁé@c?é%N 22
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T T T T T T 17503567 1SUPPORT. TERMINAL S
/\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS with CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T2 [ 2 2 21 20793835 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20 33
I\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES L1oHTLY B 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
B 1320908-2  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B 1901086-1 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B R B B 550818 SPRING . COMPRESSION 7
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED I1NTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i AL L I R N 356830~ LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
QES&%E%%ALSggE%E@?QHFngiéiTAggw?gifOR” CONVERSION: 8-2266744-4 S T e AL =
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266744-4 S LA A I A S 13c09¢8-¢ |SIRIP GUIDE ¢4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266744-5 B 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B T o B |- 1608-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N A I O O O I 2119806-1 JINSERT, SHEAR [3
/6N APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF 1TEM 62,180 . 2eccty s PG, LOWPRESS TN -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. - 1 1 1 1 szﬁiiiEWA Eggié ;QESER S lé
N\ - - ,
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. R 2119782-1 |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 N -] 1803095-3  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
B\ MAGNET MUST BE ORTENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - -] 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 Nt ] ] 5-1633703-1 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - - - 1 - 1803259-1 BUSHING, FLANGED 249 - - - - - - - |
A - 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 - - - - - - - 6
fﬁgyfcfgég*WA§E£§§fP§fESEJJIﬁfEWﬁf&gggYSE§§j§§T§§§$ wrfNBgHE R 2119082-5 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244 B 2119757-4  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. -l 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243 R 2-238011-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
s o\| - | 1] ] 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1242 Nl b ] 7-1633962-2 [CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
o e o I R T R PR O SR B 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241 R 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER P
-2 -] - 2168400-6 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240 N ] 1633609-2 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
/LN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE,
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE [T -2T71-25-22|-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION mgM [T -2T-25-22|-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION I&(E)M
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL T TAURNE T b COMMES LD TOEURNT COT TTCO Eiee N e o aTETIe | DN 0TAPRZ20T5 — ‘
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. TE C onnec “’ VI “’y
HIFORMATION. C%.iiigg 07TAPR2015 C%%%%D iZ[iE;7Horrsbur% PA 17105-3608
2. THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. DINES 01 S o OTAPR20TS [we ; o
- cean | 0¢€ v
PACTIFIC VERSTON ™ PIO AR
Shown on sheefts 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 €§>{i::}§E§ . NI )
. . 2 O{ 4) ANGLES . B SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & T e o A 1| 00779 [Cm2266744 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE [ SHEET 3 OFA REVAZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

oLl
‘\\ (53 e

—==—1.54+0.5

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

gy

= 19.040.5
A {4 Klf

1mi

|

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO

=

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

///J‘I’REF
|
(29 vee %

]|

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

C;T___}

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

O0TAPRZ2015

11 87 5URUECT 10 CHANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEERING ORGAN| 2aTion | DWN
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. K HUANG (G TE COHHGCMVH)/
: (D)
CT UG O0TAPR20TS ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: | TOLERANCES UNLESS -
P A\ C I F I C v E R S I O N OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD OTAPR20TS |NamME
mm

U.GUO Ocean Side Feed
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & of 4 e e Applicator
+ - _

MECHANTICAL

MECHANTCAL

POST FEED PRE FLEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) @Gﬁ% 7T T Rt oot ST
AAAAAA +- -
I BT 7 VTR A 100779 (C=2266744
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |>*F o | / OFA REVAZ

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



